

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 762/2021
CrIM No. 2190/2021

Sumeet Zutshi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate.

Vs

..... Respondent(s)

Union Territory of J&K and another

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Status report/objections be filed by the next date.

List on 21.12.2021.

Jammu
07.12.2021
Pawan Chopra



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**