

Sr. No. 35

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 762/2021

Sumeet Zutshi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

UT of J&K & Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate
Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.09.2025

Scanned record from the learned Trial Court be summoned.

List on **26.11.2025**.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
24.09.2025