

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.762/2021

Sumeet Zutshi

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.03.2026

- 01.** The present case has been heard in part by a Coordinate Bench of this Court.
- 02.** Registry to list before the appropriate Bench on 25.03.2026.

Jammu
06.03.2026
Eva



(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge